
Suffix -ing and Suffix -ed

Use of suffixes  -ing and -ed after
the root words
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Suffix -ing means action.
Suffix -ed means past action.

A suffix is a group of letters added at the end of
the root word to form a new word with a
different meaning.

Note: When a word ends in a single consonant
preceded by a single vowel and the word is one
syllable or accented on the last syllable, then
double the final consonant when adding a vowel
suffix.



Follow the above rules and use the correct suffixes    
 -ing and -ed after the words and fill in the blanks to
complete the sentences.
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I.  John is reading the bedtime story.

Example:

2. The flight land___ 30 minutes ago.

3. We rent___our friend's apartment.

4. Amy is writ___ her exam.

5. Molly went fish___ with her family.

6. The zipper is jam___.
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8. The game end ___ two hours ago

9. We are twin____ for the party.

11. The peacock is danc___ in the rain.

7. The school bus is mov___ slowly.

10. Leo play___ piano in the concert.

12. Last week, he call___ his sister.

13. Monkeys are jump___ on the tree.

14. Troy loves watch___ movies.



Answers
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reading
landed
rented
writing
fishing
jammed
moving
ended
twinning
played
dancing
called
jumping
watching

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.


